FloFest 2024: Market Trader application form
FloFest2022 is taking place at Florence Park, Rymers Lane, Oxford on Saturday 22nd June, 2024 from 11am-4.30pm
NO FOOD to be included in the Market Traders – please see the Catering form for any stalls selling food or drink.
Complete only the grey shaded cells (as required) only:
	Name:
	

	Company Name:
	

	Street Address:
	

	Town/City:
	

	Postcode:
	

	Telephone (pref mobile):
	

	** Email:
	



Cost details (please tick or specify quantity)
	Size
(metres)
	
	Local Trader
(Oxford Based)
	Quantity
	
	Independent Trader
	Quantity
	
	Commercial
Trader
	Quantity

	3x3
	
	£30
	
	
	£60
	
	
	£90
	

	4x3
	
	£38
	
	
	£70
	
	
	£96
	

	5x3
	
	£48
	
	
	£80
	
	
	£120
	

	6x3
	
	£55
	
	
	£100
	
	
	£165
	

	8x3
	
	£70
	
	
	£125
	
	
	£210
	


*1 site max per application
I/We enclose (or otherwise agree to pay via BACS by 02nd May, 2022) the amount of _________
Payment details
· PREFERRED: For online BACS payments – please use the following details:
Sort Code:           30-98-97
Account No’       36469268	(Please use FLOFEST24 Market as your payment reference)

· Please make cheques payable to The Florence Park Festival
Send to: FloFest 2024, 74 Cornwallis Road, Oxford, OX4 3NL
· Cash will not be accepted as payment, please do not send any. Applications containing cash shall be immediately returned to sender and no booking will be made.


Signed: ___ _______ Date:   ____
By signing above, you agree to The Florence Park Festival Traders’ terms and conditions (available on request: email info@flofest.uk)
Full payment due by 5pm on 2nd May 2024. Non-payment by this time will result the forfeit of your booking.
